Home Team Result Away Team

Sutton A
Tiffin C
Tiffin B
Tiffin D
Wilsons D
Wilsons G
Wilsons C
Wilsons B
Sutton B
Wilsons E
Wilsons F
Sutton C
Sutton A
Wilsons D
Tiffin B
Tiffin C
Wilsons G
Tiffin D

3% - 2¥2 Wilsons E

0-0 Wilsons B
5% - Y Wilsons F
1-5 Wilsons C
4-2 Sutton C
2-4 Sutton B
2-4 Sutton A
4-2 Tiffin B
2-4 Wilsons D
3% - 2%, Tiffin D
2-4 Tiffin C
2% - 3% Wilsons G
2-4 Wilsons B

2% - 3% Wilsons C
4% - 1% Wilsons E

5-1 Sutton B
1-5 Wilsons F
2-4 Sutton C

Date
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21
Fri 12 Nov 21

Time Status

16:00 OU
16:00 OU
16:00 OU
16:00 OU
16:00 OU
16:00 OU
17:00 OU
17:00 OU
17:00 OU
17:00 OU
17:00 OU
17:00 OU
18:00 OU
18:00 OU
18:00 OU
18:00 OU
18:00 OU
18:00 OU



